2022-2023 Preschool Tuition Schedule

			Monthly Aug-May	Monthly June-May
Preschool	School Year	Tuition + Fees [†]	(10 payments)	(12 payments)
Full Days (7:00 am - 6:00 pm)				
Five Days	\$12,100	\$12,465	\$1,247	\$1,039
Four Days	\$10,375	\$10,740	\$1,074	\$895
Three Days	\$8,700	\$9,065	\$907	\$755
Two Days	\$7,525	\$7,890	\$789	\$658
School Days (8:00 am - 3:00pm)				
Five Days	\$10,175	\$10,540	\$1,054	\$878
Four Days	\$8,800	\$9,165	\$917	\$764
Three Days	\$7,525	\$7,890	\$789	\$658
Two Days	\$6,475	\$6,840	\$684	\$570

Same Family Multiple Sibling Tuition Discounts:

8% Second Child12% Third Child50% Fourth Child

†Fees include: Art supplies, Scrapbook, Emergency, FACTS fees

Annual & Other Fees:

Preschool Registration	\$475	Paid upon enrollment
Application Fee (New Students)	\$100	Per student
Service Hours (Fully refundable)	\$450	All families are billed this fee at the beginning of the year,
		which is refundable upon completion of 30 volunteer hours

[◆] The enrollment fee of \$475 increases to \$675 when enrolling after April 1st.

^{*} Contract reduction fee: \$300

^{*} CCCS enrollment is understood to be for the entire school year, unless an exception is made by the administration. Therefore, families who withdraw prior to the start of school or mid-year are subject to the contract withdrawal policy agreed to upon enrollment/re-enrollment.